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62 Graphic Commerce Ltd.

MIXING CANS

Production Supplies - Solvents - Sprays

Reusable Tempered Stainless Steel 
RRREEEGGGIIISSSTTTRRRAAATTTIIIOOONNN GGGUUUIIIDDDEEESSS

250225

1 Gallon lined with lid 5.65 ea.

For thin Stock Printing. 
Hand table and Semi-Automatic machine use. It’sss easssyyy to feed ssstock into these long 
lasssting guides. Holdsss ssstock firmly in regissster. Inssstructionsss in package. 

Sold in packages of 12.      19.50 per 

pppkg. 

Sprayway #50 Glass Cleaner

Leaves no film, streaks,
scratches,  or residue. For use on
copy boards, lenses, negatives,
and stripping tables. Can be used
safely on many surfaces including
Formica, chrome, porcelain, and
plastics. Contains no ammonia. 

15oz. 7.60 Each

SPRAYWAY C-60 SOLVENT 
CLEANER AND DE-GREASER 

Removes grease and tar, adhesive
marks, crayon, lipstick, ink, fresh
paint. Excellent to remove these
spots from upholstered fabrics,
rugs, clothing, painted surfaces,
metals and other surfaces.

16 oz. -    5.95 Each

SOLVENTS - FOR THINNING AND WASH-UP

SOLVENT                                       GAL. (US)           5 GAL (US)

M.E.K.
Butyl Cellosolve
Isopropyl alcohol 
DA 2 alcohol 
Inktech ITC 1840 Wash
SW-55 Universal Wash

Mineral Spirits 
Lacquer Thinners 
Xylene 
Toluene 
Acetone G.C. 
Universal Wash (Uniclean)

18.00
16.85
18.95
18.95
28.90

76.00
75.00
69.85
69.85
105.00
104.00
155.00

-

99.00
-

-

27.95

38.35
24.95
17.50

-

Pkg. of 12 - 19.50

Sprayway #83
Web Type
Spray Adhesive.

A quick drying
translucent tack
that provides
temporary hold-
ing of textile
fabrics to the 
printing pallet.
Printing can
follow immediatly.
Fabric strips 
immediately without 
staining.
13 oz. -  10.45 ea.

213.75
71.50

142.00


