Production Supplies - Solvents - Sprays

SOLVENTS - FOR THINNING AND WASH-UP

SOLVENT GAL. (US) 5 GAL (US)

	()	(/
Mineral Spirits	18.00	76.00
Lacquer Thinners	16.85	75.00
Xylene	18.95	69.85
Toluene	18.95	69.85
Acetone G.C.	28.90	105.00
Universal Wash (Uniclean)	27.95	104.00
M.E.K.	-	155.00
Butyl Cellosolve	38.35	•
Isopropyl alcohol	24.95	99.00
DA 2 alcohol	17.50	71.50
Inktech ITC 1840 Wash	-	213.75
SW-55 Universal Wash	-	142.00







Sprayway #50 Glass Cleaner

Leaves no film, streaks, scratches, or residue. For use on copy boards, lenses, negatives, and stripping tables. Can be used safely on many surfaces including Formica, chrome, porcelain, and plastics. Contains no ammonia.

15oz. 7.60 Each



SPRAYWAY C-60 SOLVENT CLEANER AND DE-GREASER

Removes grease and tar, adhesive marks, crayon, lipstick, ink, fresh paint. Excellent to remove these spots from upholstered fabrics, rugs, clothing, painted surfaces, metals and other surfaces.

16 oz. - 5.95 Each

Reusable Tempered Stainless Steel **REGISTRATION GUIDES**



For thin Stock Printing.

Hand table and Semi-Automatic machine use. It's easy to feed stock into these long lasting guides. Holds stock firmly in register. Instructions in package.

Sold in packages of 12. 19.50 per



Pkg. of 12 - 19.50

MIXING CANS

1 Gallon lined with lid	5.65 ea.

